BOSS Cable Transits CT120 & CT240
Protecting electrical power, data, comms cables, cable trays, conduit & metal pipes from fire & smoke
Approved to AS1530.4:2014 & AS4072.1-2005
Technical Data Sheet
Edition 4
Published: December 2023
Bundled services for up to 4 hours fire protection….
BOSS Passive Fire Pty Ltd

• Masonry / Block / Concrete Walls
• Concrete Floor Slabs
 BOSS Cable Transit CT120 & CT240
   Edition 4
Published: December 2023
Copyright © 2023  4
PRODUCT SIZES & CONFIGURATIONS
An array of installation sizes and configurations are available. Where square Cable Transits are used, banking and
multiplication of flanges creates additional capacity for larger cable installation.
TABLE 1. PRODUCT SIZES & CONFIGURATIONS
Product Code Sizes Available Description Configuration
CT120-65
65x65mm
CT120 – Singular
Square cable transit
CT120-100 100x100mm
CT120-65DX
130x65mm
CT120 – Duplex – 2 x 1
Square cable transit – 2 way flange
CT120-100DX 200x100mm
CT120-65TX
200x65mm
CT120 – Triplex – 3 x 1
Square cable transit – 3 way flange
CT120-100TX 300x100mm
CT120-65SX
200x135mm
CT120 – Sixplex – 3 x 2
Square cable transit – 6 way flange
CT120-100SX 300x200mm
CT120-50R 50mm dia.
CT120 – Round – Singular
Circular cable transit
CT120-100R
100mm dia.
CT120-150R 150mm dia.
CT240-350
350x125mm
CT240 – Singular Rectangular Cable &
Cable tray transit